GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION
' LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NQO. : 3620
(To be answered on the 23"® March 2017)

ATTACKS ON WOMEN IN FLIGHTS |

3620. SHRI ANTO ANTONY

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION W SRTOR T _
L GRIGLE Eil be pleased to state:-

(a) whether the Government has any statistics regarding number of attacks on women in flights; -~ e g 2

(b) if so, the details of such incidents reported during the last three years and the current year, year-wise; . .. iy o '

(c) whether the Government has taken any action in this regard; and

~ (d) if so, the details thereof in each such case?

ANSWER

Minister of State in the Ministry of CIVIL AVIATION
IeT: faaiolol eI A IS 3P | T (Shri Jayant Sinha)

(a): No Madam.
(b) to (d): Does not arise.
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